
RMT IW 812Model #

Torque 677 Nm

19 mm

500 ft. lb

Air Consumption

Air Pressure

3.80 l/s

6 bar

8 cfm

90 psi

Air Inlet (BSP) 6.35 mm ¹⁄�"

³⁄�"

Bolt Capacity M25 mm

Weight

Overall Length

Square Drive

5 kg

245 mm

11 lb

9.65"

Polished aluminum housing
Rubber nosepiece to protect your work pieces
Sheer power to tackle tough jobs easily
Four posi�on adjutable air / torque control and 
reversible ac�on
Ideal for spring works, pinion nut removal and
major engine tear down

Free Speed 4200 rpm

Hand ToolImpact Wrench

RMT IW 812
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM
Dom heavy duty air impact wrench is suitable for heavy
garage and tyre shop use. Fied with rocking dog hammer
mechanism with hardened anvil and cage.

What is good about it?
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