Dom heavy duty air impact wrench is suitable for heavy garage and tyre shop use. Fied with rocking dog hammer mechanism with hardened anvil and cage.



What is good about it?

- Polished aluminum housing
- Rubber nosepiece to protect your work pieces
- Sheer power to tackle tough jobs easily
- Four position adjutable air / torque control and reversible action
- Ideal for spring works, pinion nut removal and major engine tear down

Specification

Model #	RMT IW 812	
Square Drive	19 mm	3/4"
Free Speed	4200 rpm	
Torque	677 Nm	500 ft. lb
Air Consumption	3.80 l/s	8 cfm
Air Pressure	6 bar	90 psi
Bolt Capacity	M25 mm	
Air Inlet (BSP)	6.35 mm	1/4"
Weight	5 kg	11 lb
Overall Length	245 mm	9.65"